Applications being considered: 2nd May 2018

Uppingham Flower & Produce Show
Rutland Musical Theatre

RTCS Enterprise CIC (Uppingham Grows)
Uppingham in Bloom

The Uppingham Partnership Ltd
Uppingham Bowls Club

Uppingham First Ltd

Limes, Firs & Spurs Residents Association
Citizens Advice Rutland

Curtain Upp Stage School

Much From Little

Budget for 2018/19 >
If all awarded, residual amount >

Grants Awarded by Uppingham Town Council Full Council >  2nd May 2018 ltem 8
Year to:
Organisation 31/03/2015 31/03/2016 31/03/2017 31/03/2018 31/03 2019
The Uppingham Partnership £ 775 | £ 1,700 500 | £ 1,720
Uppingham in Bloom £ 2,000 2,000 | £ 2,200
Uppingham Flower & Produce Show £ 1,000 | £ 2,000 £ 1,000
Uppingham Youth Group £ 1,500
Uppingham Twinning Association £ 1,000
Uppingham Bowls Club £ 1,000 | £ 1,000 1,000 | £ 1,000
Citizens Advice Rutland £ 2,000 | £ 2,000 2,000 | £ -
Royal British Legion £ 50 50 | £ 50
Keep Britain Tidy (Dog Fouling Campaign) £ 2,250
Uppingham First £ 2,000 1,000 | £ -
Women in the High Street £ 500
Uppingham Grows RTCS Enterprises £ 900
1st Uppingham Scouts £ 600
Leighfield Primary School £ 1,000
Root & Branch Out £ 1,000
Rutland Foodbank £ 600
Year Totals > £ 11,575 £ 10,700 6,550 £ 8,570 f£ -
Budget > £ 12,000 £ 12,000 12,000 £ 12,000 £ 12,000
Residual Amount > £ 425 £ 1,300 5,450 f£ 3,430 f 12,000

Amount Applied for:

1,000.00
1,000.00
248.62
2,400.00
2,400.00
1,000.00
2,400.00
175.00
2,000.00
1,743.99
1,761.00
16,129
12,000
4,129

Maximum award for each organisation per financial year = £2,400




