Full Council > 2nd May 2018

Organisation
The Uppingham Partnership
Uppingham in Bloom
Uppingham Flower & Produce Show
Uppingham Youth Group
Uppingham Twinning Association
Uppingham Bowls Club
Citizens Advice Rutland
Royal British Legion
Keep Britain Tidy (Dog Fouling Campaign)
Uppingham First
Women in the High Street
Uppingham Grows RTCS Enterprises
1st Uppingham Scouts
Leighfield Primary School
Root & Branch Out
Rutland Foodbank

	Year to:								
	31/03/2015	31/03/2016			31/03/2017		31/03/2018	31/03 2019	
£	775	£	1,700	£	500	£	1,720		
£	2,000			£	2,000	£	2,200		
£	1,000	£	2,000			£	1,000		
£	1,500								
£	1,000								
£	1,000	£	1,000	£	1,000	£	1,000		
£	2,000	£	2,000	£	2,000	£	-		
£	50			£	50	£	50		
£	2,250								
		£	2,000	£	1,000	£	-		
		£	500						
		£	900						
		£	600						
						£	1,000		
	•					£	1,000		
	•					£	600		

Year Totals	>	£	11,575	£	10,700	£	6,550	£	8,570	£	-
Budget	>	£	12,000	£	12,000	£	12,000	£	12,000	£	12,000
Residual Amount	>	£	425	£	1,300	£	5,450	£	3,430	£	12,000

## Applications being considered: 2nd May 2018

	Amount Applied fo			
Uppingham Flower & Produce Show	£	1,000.00		
<b>Rutland Musical Theatre</b>	£	1,000.00		
RTCS Enterprise CIC (Uppingham Grows)	£	248.62		
Uppingham in Bloom	£	2,400.00		
The Uppingham Partnership Ltd	£	2,400.00		
Uppingham Bowls Club	£	1,000.00		
Uppingham First Ltd	£	2,400.00		
Limes, Firs & Spurs Residents Association	£	175.00		
Citizens Advice Rutland	£	2,000.00		
Curtain Upp Stage School	£	1,743.99		
Much From Little	£	1,761.00		
	£	16,129		
Budget for 2018/19 >	£	12,000		
If all awarded, residual amount >	-£	4,129		

Maximum award for each organisation per financial year = £2,400